
Greater Bridgeport AGO Chapter Substitute List - as of 3/11/2022

AVAILABLE ON SUNDAYS PLUS + Update: 3/11/2022
First Name Last Name Email Home Phone Cell Phone Sub Days Denomination Preference

Wonjung Choo wonjungchoo@gmail.com 201-673-4179 Sa, Su E, L, P, RC, M
Nick Drabik Nick.drabik@gmail.com 203-448-0694 Sa, Su, M-F E,P, RC, M ,L
Carole Fanslow fanslow@juno.com  203-375-1284  203-913-4746  Sa, Su, M-F E, L, P, M, CS
Carolina Flores cflores19@cox.net 203-260-0136 Sa, Su, M-F RC, E, L, M, CS
Mary Rose Garych mriwg@optonline.net 203-846-3133 203-981-4790 Sa, Su, M-F RC
Gary Harger garyharger51@gmail.com 203-623-7301 Sa, Su, M-F RC
Richard Piluso pilusor@aol.com 914-693-6193 914-433-0806 Sa, Su, M-F E, L, P, RC
Jeannine Pond jeanninepond@aol.com 862-485-6328 Sa, Su, W,Th,F E, L, P, RC, M
Anthony Procaccini aprocaccini@juno.com 718-873-7421 Sa, Su, M-F E, L, P, RC, M
Samuel Schmitt schmittsam@yahoo.com 203-842-1088 203-407-9150 Sa, Su, M-F RC
Monica Slomski mojusl@hotmail.com 203-877-6624 475-210-1236 Sa, Su, M-F UU, E, L, P, RC, M, J, CS
Paul Thoma thomapr@sbcglobal.net 203-874-5642 Sa, Su, M-F E, L, P, RC, M
Clay Zambo czambo@mac.com 917-723-8138 Sa, Su, M-F E, L, P, RC, M, CS, UU

Available Saturdays & Weekdays  (Not Sundays)
First Name Last Name Email Home Phone Cell Phone Sub Days Denomination Preference

William Atwood WilliamAtwood@stcatherinetrumbull.com 703-659-5817 Sa, M-F E, L, P, RC, M
Kevin Bailey KB@fishchurch.org 414-313-5121 Sa, M, Thr P, M, L, RC
John Biebel jackb31156@aol.com 203-378-6851 M-F E, P
Daniel Brownell dabrownell@comcast.net 203-535-8775        Sa, M-F E, P, RC, M, CS, L, UU
Dorothy Cameron c2488@optonline.net 203-874-2802 203-500-2846 Sa, Th, F E, L, P, M
Elaine DeGrood office@southportucc.org 203-375-4020 Sa, M-F P
Lynn Ewald twinklynn@msn.com 203-209-0596 Sa, Su, M-F E, L, P, RC, M, CS
David Harris davidharrismusicdh@gmail.com 203-931-0181 Sa, M-F UU, E, L, P, RC, M, J, CS
RoseAnne Homola roseanneh123@gmail.com 203-291-9746 Sa UU, E, L, P, RC, M
Michael Karpilow mibakarp2@yahoo.com 203-372-4954 203-216-0662 Sa, M-F UU, E, L, P, RC, M, J, CS
Frank Martignetti III frankmartignetti@gmail.com 203-520-4773 M-F UU, E, L, P, RC, M, CS
Brian Muller brianm1096@gmail.com 203-451-6742 Sa, Su E, P, RC, M, L
Chris Muller music.director@sumcct.org 860-990-4272 Sa, M-F E, L, P, M
Ilana Ofgang iofgang@gmail.com 203-460-2562 Sa, M-F UU, E, L, P, RC, M, J, CS
Michael Petreycik mjpetreycik@gmail.com 203-374-0458 M-F RC
Ruth Rolander ruthrolander@gmail.com 203-981-2510 Sa, M-F E, L, P, RC, M
Barbara Rowe barbbirkrowe@gmail.com 203-374-8278 203-331-2346 Sa, M-F UU, E, L, P, RC, M, J, CS
Galen Tate GalenTate@aol.com 203-336-0005 203-767-1037 M-F UU, E, L, P, RC, M, J, CS
Charles Weaver cweaver@gradcenter.cuny.edu 203-870-9790 917-703-5999 Sa RC
John Williams johnewilliams875@gmail.com 203-375-8854 Sa, M-F E, L, P, M

E - Episcopal, P - Protestant, RC - Roman Catholic, M - Methodist, CS - Christian Science, L - Lutheran, J - Jewish, UU - Unitarian Universalist


